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Cover: Shabby white 9in x 36in on floor

Wood Look Porcelain

From Portugal, this pressed, wood look porcelain is attractively styled to provide the look and feel

of a worn painted and reclaimed wood.

natural floor & wall ' substantial ash
interior & exterior ‘ chalk
residential &
commercial
FINISH MOHS DCOF PEl WATER ABSORPTION BREAKING STRENGTH
Natural 9 0.68 4 <0.5% >275 Ibs
SHAPE SIZE FINISH
9in x 36in
: . ) Natural
8.86in x 35.43in x 0.394in
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white

CHEMICAL RESISTANCE

Resistant

COLOR

chalk

grey

white

sales@gbitile.com

FROST RESISTANCE

Resistant

ITEM #

0522
0562
0521

0520

949.567.1880
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